
UNIVERSITY OF WEST ATTICA 
FACULTY OF FOOD SCIENCES 
DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY    
 
 

COURSES OFFERED TO ERASMUS STUDENTS 

WINTER SEMESTER 

Course 
Code 

Semester ECTS COURSE Teaching 
method 

Lecturer e-mail 

1011 WS 6 Mathematics project 
based 

Bartzis V vbartzis@uniwa.gr 

1061 WS 2 Information Technology 
Applications (lab) 

live 
course 

Bartzis V vbartzis@uniwa.gr 

1062 WS 2 Information Technology 
Applications (theory) 

project 
based 

Bartzis V vbartzis@uniwa.gr 

3021 WS 4 Biochemistry (theory) project 
based 

Zoumpoulakis P pzoump@uniwa.gr 

3023 WS 3 Biochemistry (lab) project 
based 

Zoumpoulakis P pzoump@uniwa.gr 

3031 WS 4 Introduction to food 
microbiology (theory) 

project 
based 

Konteles S skonteles@uniwa.gr 

3032 WS 3 Introduction to food 
microbiology (lab) 

project 
based 

Konteles S skonteles@uniwa.gr 

3071 WS 3 Basic Principles of 
Physicochemistry (theory) 

project 
based 

Bartzis V vbartzis@uniwa.gr 

5041 WS 4 Food packaging (theory) project 
based 

Ntzimani A. antzimani@uniwa.gr 

5042 WS 2 Food packaging (lab) live 
course 

Ntzimani A. antzimani@uniwa.gr 

5051 WS 2 Food biotechnology 
(theory) 

project 
based 

Houhoula D dhouhoula@uniwa.gr 

7021 WS 4  Fats and Oils Science and 
Technology (theory) 

project 
based 

Strati I estrati@uniwa.gr 

7022 WS 3  Fats and Oils Science and 
Technology (lab) 

project 
based 

Strati I estrati@uniwa.gr 

7051 WS 3 Food product 
development (theory) 

live 
course 

Kanellou A akanellou@uniwa.gr 

7052 WS 3 Current Topics  in 
Nutrition (theory) 

live 
course 

Kanellou A akanellou@uniwa.gr 

7054 WS 3 Precision Nutrition (former 
Applied nutrigenetics) 

(theory) 

live 
course 

Kanellou A akanellou@uniwa.gr 

7055 WS 3 Computational Chemistry 
and Cheminformatics in 

food science 

project 
based 

Kritsi E ekritsi@uniwa.gr 
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SPRING SEMESTER 

2011 SS 5 Physics (theory) project 
based 

Bartzis I vbartzis@uniwa.gr 

2012 SS 3 Physics (lab) live 
course 

Bartzis I vbartzis@uniwa.gr 

4041 SS 4 Human Nutrition (theory) live 
course 

Kanellou A akanellou@uniwa.gr 

6021 SS 4 Industrial Microbiology 
(theory) 

project 
based 

Batrinou A batrinou@uniwa.gr 

6041 SS 4 Food quality and safety 
(theory) 

project 
based 

Tsakali E etsakali@uniwa.gr 

6052 SS 3 Sensory evaluation of food 
(lab) 

live 
course 

Kanellou A akanellou@uniwa.gr 

8011 SS 4 Milk and dairy products 
Science and Technology 

(theory) 

project 
based 

Tsakali E etsakali@uniwa.gr 

8012 SS 3 Milk and dairy products 
Science and Technology 

(lab) 

live 
course 

Tsakali E etsakali@uniwa.gr 

8033 SS 3 Biofunctional Food 
Ingredients  

project 
based 

Strati I estrati@uniwa.gr 

8036 SS 3 Advanced methods of 
analysis 

project 
based 

Zoumpoulakis P pzoump@uniwa.gr 

 

The courses outline along with other useful information can be found at: 

https://fst.uniwa.gr/en/announcements-en/study-guide/ 

For the teaching hours please contact the Course Lecturer  

Departmental Erasmus Coordinator: Prof. Efstathia Tsakali (etsakali@uniwa.gr)  
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